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FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR & SUPPLEMENTARY) - WINTER 2023 
 

B.Tech. Computer Engineering - Semester - VII 

Course Code Course Title Date Time 

Enrollment 
No. / Group 

ID of 
Candidates 

No. of 
Candidates 

18BTCECC705 
Core Practical 16: 
Information & 
Network Security 

16-10-2023 

09 AM - 12 PM 
23701 to 
23713 

29 

01 PM - 04 PM 
23714 to 
23725 

30 

17-10-2023 

09 AM - 12 PM 
23726 to 
23737 

29 

01 PM - 04 PM 
23738 to 
23750 
190002118 

25 

18BTCECC707 
Major Project / 
Industrial Training / 
Internship 

16-10-2023 

09 AM - 12 PM 
23726 to 
23737 

29 

01 PM - 04 PM 
23738 to 
23750 
190002118 

25 

17-10-2023 

09 AM - 12 PM 
23701 to 
23713 

29 

01 PM - 04 PM 
23714 to 
23725 

30 

18BTCECC704 
Core Practical 15: 
Mobile Computing 
and Wireless Network 

18-10-2023 

09 AM - 12 PM 

200002065 to 
200002083 
211002002 to 
211002011 
190002118 

30 

01 PM - 04 PM 
211002012 to 
211002036 

24 

19-10-2023 

09 AM - 12 PM 
200002001 to 
200002031 

29 

01 PM - 04 PM 
200002032 to 
200002064 

30 
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Enrollment 
No. / Group 

ID of 
Candidates 

No. of 
Candidates 

18BTCECC706 
Core Practical 17: 
Compiler Design 

18-10-2023 

09 AM - 12 PM 
200002001 to 
200002031 

29 

01 PM - 04 PM 
200002032 to 
200002064 

30 

19-10-2023 

09 AM - 12 PM 

200002065 to 
200002083 
211002002 to 
211002011 

29 

01 PM - 04 PM 
211002012 to 
211002036 
190002118 

25 

18BTCEDC708 
DSE-Core Practical 1: 
Cloud Computing 

20-10-2023 

09 AM - 12 PM 
200002001 to 
200002031 

29 

01 PM - 04 PM 
200002032 to 
200002064 

30 

23-10-2023 

09 AM - 12 PM 

200002065 to 
200002083 
211002002 to 
211002011 

29 

01 PM - 04 PM 
211002012 to 
211002036 
190002118 

25 
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Controller of Examinations 

 


